
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00195, Keims

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.13 Mi. E of Karcher Rd UP

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 51,139

 56,148
 38,615

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 26,065

 28,738
 19,385

 25,073

 27,411
 19,230

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 35,070

W DIR - - - - - - 17,705

E DIR - - - - - - 17,365

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

35,440 53,237 54,998 53,198 56,329 59,209 45,548

18,140 26,169 26,831 26,315 27,199 28,527 22,280

17,300 27,068 28,167 26,883 29,130 30,682 23,268

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

32,966 52,322 55,259 54,193 54,357 57,758 43,932

16,874 25,681 26,797 26,472 26,490 28,017 21,334

16,092 26,641 28,462 27,721 27,867 29,741 22,598

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

32,778 50,540 57,151 57,452 58,389 59,558 45,444

16,647 24,861 27,959 27,832 28,550 28,895 21,830

16,131 25,679 29,192 29,620 29,839 30,663 23,614

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

33,686 54,657 55,815 57,257 58,955 60,601 46,645

17,170 26,954 27,529 28,022 28,762 29,343 22,600

16,516 27,703 28,286 29,235 30,193 31,258 24,045

30 31 - - - - -

34,640 54,854 - - - - -

17,721 27,180 - - - - -

16,919 27,674 - - - - -

MADW 33,902 53,122 55,806 55,525 57,008 59,282 43,328

STDEV 1,129 1,780 959 2,153 2,097 1,175 4,716

DAYFAC 1.51 0.96 0.92 0.92 0.90 0.86 1.18

January 2011
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